the

Rank

WV  McWilliams Fall 2015 Volleyball (1st-9th Grade)

F
5

Team

Coach Celisa Henderson 1st/2nd
C: Celisa Henderson

Coach Colette Smith 1st/2nd
C: Reagan Smith

Coach Tiffany Wisdom 1st/2nd
C: Tiffany Wisdom

Coach Khrissy Griffin 1st/2nd
C: Khrissy Griffin

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1st/2nd Grade Standings

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

sw

SL

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%



the

WV  Mcwilliams Fall 2015 Volleyball (1st-9th Grade)
3rd/4th Grade Standings

F
A

Rank Team

1

2

Coach Tiffany Fischer-Blowers 3rd/4th

C: Tiffany Fisher

Coach Dion Booker 3rd/4th
C: Dione Booker

Coach Jorge Rodriguez 3rd/4th
C: Heather Rodriguez

Coach Leslie Hawrysz 3rd/4th
C: Leslie Hawrysz

Coach Ryo Haines 3rd/4th
C: Ryo Haines

Coach Michael Riley 3rd/4th
C: Michael Riley

Coach Celisa Henderson 3rd/4th
C: Celisa Henderson

Coach Daniela Garcia 3rd/4th
C: Daniela Garcia

Coach Kerri Ottenwalder 3rd/4th
C: Keri Ottenwalder

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

0

0

0

0

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

APPGA AMV SW SL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

0

0

0

0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%



the

Rank

WV  McWilliams Fall 2015 Volleyball (1st-9th Grade)

F
A

Team

Coach Ninnian Hulett 5th/6th
C: Ninnian Hulett

Coach Kirsten Omelan 5th/6th
C: Kirsten Omelan

Coach Tiffany Wisdom 5th/6th
C: Tiffany Wisdom

Coach Vincent Chacon 5th/6th
C: Vincent Chacon

Coach Keri Ottenwalder 5th/6th
C: Keri Ottenwalder

Coach Jacob Heldring 5th/6th
C: Nataliya Heldring

Coach Trevor Smith 5th/6th
C: Trevor Smith

Coach Courtney Willis 5th/6th
C: Courtney Willis

GC Wins
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

5th/6th Grade Standings

Losses

0

0

Ties

0

0

Points

0

0

W/L %
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

TPS

0

TPA APPGS

0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A
0 N/A

APPGA AMV

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

SW SL
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%



WV  McWilliams Fall 2015 Volleyball (1st-9th Grade)

the A 7th/9th Grade Standings
&
a
Rank Team GC Wins
1 Coach Sharion White 7th9th 8 5
C: Sharion White
2 Coach Tiffany Wisdom 7th/9th > 1
C: Tiffany Wisdom
3 Coach Kerri Ottenwalder 7th/9th 3 1
C: Keri Ottenwalder
4 Coach Ana Garcia 7th/9th > 1
C: Ana Garcia
5 Coach Chrystal Jordan 7th/9th 1 0

C: Chrystal Jordan

Losses

3

1

Ties

0

0

Points

5

1

W/L %
0.625%

0.500%

0.333%

0.500%

0.000%

TPS TPA APPGS

13

3

9

3

1.63

1.50

1.33

0.50

1.00

APPGA
1.13

1.50

1.67

1.50

2.00

AMV
0.50

0.00

-0.33

-1.00

-1.00

sSw

SL

SW/L%
0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%

0.000%



