

McWilliams Fall 2015 Volleyball (1st-9th Grade) 1st/2nd Grade Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV	sw	SL	SW/L%
1	Coach Celisa Henderson 1st/2nd C: Celisa Henderson	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
2	Coach Colette Smith 1st/2nd C: Reagan Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
3	Coach Tiffany Wisdom 1st/2nd C: Tiffany Wisdom	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
4	Coach Khrissy Griffin 1st/2nd C: Khrissy Griffin	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%



McWilliams Fall 2015 Volleyball (1st-9th Grade) 3rd/4th Grade Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV	sw	SL	SW/L%
1	Coach Tiffany Fischer-Blowers 3rd/4th C: Tiffany Fisher	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
2	Coach Dion Booker 3rd/4th C: Dione Booker	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
3	Coach Jorge Rodriguez 3rd/4th C: Heather Rodriguez	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
4	Coach Leslie Hawrysz 3rd/4th C: Leslie Hawrysz	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
5	Coach Ryo Haines 3rd/4th C: Ryo Haines	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
6	Coach Michael Riley 3rd/4th C: Michael Riley	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
7	Coach Celisa Henderson 3rd/4th C: Celisa Henderson	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
8	Coach Daniela Garcia 3rd/4th C: Daniela Garcia	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
9	Coach Kerri Ottenwalder 3rd/4th C: Keri Ottenwalder	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%



McWilliams Fall 2015 Volleyball (1st-9th Grade) 5th/6th Grade Standings

Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV	sw	SL	SW/L%
1	Coach Ninnian Hulett 5th/6th C: Ninnian Hulett	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
2	Coach Kirsten Omelan 5th/6th C: Kirsten Omelan	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
3	Coach Tiffany Wisdom 5th/6th C: Tiffany Wisdom	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
4	Coach Vincent Chacon 5th/6th C: Vincent Chacon	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
5	Coach Keri Ottenwalder 5th/6th C: Keri Ottenwalder	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
6	Coach Jacob Heldring 5th/6th C: Nataliya Heldring	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
7	Coach Trevor Smith 5th/6th C: Trevor Smith	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%
8	Coach Courtney Willis 5th/6th C: Courtney Willis	0	0	0	0	0	0.000%	0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	0.000%



McWilliams Fall 2015 Volleyball (1st-9th Grade) 7th/9th Grade Standings

	_			_									~		
Rank	Team	GC	Wins	Losses	Ties	Points	W/L %	TPS	TPA	APPGS	APPGA	AMV	SW	SL	SW/L%
1	Coach Sharion White 7th9th C: Sharion White	8	5	3	0	5	0.625%	13	9	1.63	1.13	0.50	0	0	0.000%
2	Coach Tiffany Wisdom 7th/9th C: Tiffany Wisdom	2	1	1	0	1	0.500%	3	3	1.50	1.50	0.00	0	0	0.000%
3	Coach Kerri Ottenwalder 7th/9th C: Keri Ottenwalder	3	1	2	0	1	0.333%	4	5	1.33	1.67	-0.33	0	0	0.000%
4	Coach Ana Garcia 7th/9th C: Ana Garcia	2	1	1	0	1	0.500%	1	3	0.50	1.50	-1.00	0	0	0.000%
5	Coach Chrystal Jordan 7th/9th C: Chrystal Jordan	1	0	1	0	0	0.000%	1	2	1.00	2.00	-1.00	0	0	0.000%